



\$~O-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 1243/2010

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Manish Kohli, Mr.Piyush Singhal
and Mr.Akeel Ahmed, Advocates

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Divij Soni and Ms.Meenakshi
Garg, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **19.09.2018**

O.A. 104/2018 & I.A. 11305/2018

List for hearing on 24th September, 2018.

Both the parties shall file brief note of submissions not exceeding
three pages before the next date of hearing.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

SEPTEMBER 19, 2018

ds