



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

SANJAY JINDAL (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

20.11.2018

**SANJAY JINDAL (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 20, 2018/rr