



\$~O-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010 & O.A.104/2018**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr.Manish Kohli, Mr.Prakhyat
Sharma, Advocates**

versus

M/S. U.S. ADVERTISING & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: **Ms.Meenakshi Garg, Advocate**

ORDER

% **30.04.2019**

Hon'ble Mr. Justice J.R. Midha is not holding the Court today.

List on 13th August, 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 30, 2019

dk