

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010 & O.A. 104/2018**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Manish Kohli, Adv. with plaintiff
in person

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Ms.Aayushi Jain, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

31.10.2019

As I have to sit in a Division Bench renotify on 23rd December, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

OCTOBER 31, 2019/bh