



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1243/2010 & O.A. 104/2018, I.A. 11728/2020

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ishwar Upneja, Advocate

Versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Mohit Gupta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCING)

ORDER

%

23.02.2021

List on the date already fixed i.e., 10th March, 2021.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

FEBRUARY 23, 2021

p'ma

Click here to check corrigendum, if any