



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010, O.A.104/2018**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anand Venkataramani and
Mr.Shubham Khanna, Advocates

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Meenakshi Garg, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

%

17.01.2022

[VIA VIDEO CONFERENCING]

1. At joint request, list on 18th February, 2022.
2. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

ASHA MENON, J

JANUARY 17, 2022

rd