



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anandh Venkataramani,
Advocate.

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Ankit Jain, Mr. Mohit Gupta, Ms.
Aayushi Jain & Mr. Abhay Pratap
Singh, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

05.07.2022

%

1. Learned counsel for the plaintiff has addressed his arguments.
2. List for final arguments on behalf of the defendants on 08th August, 2022.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JULY 5, 2022

S.Sharma