



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anandh Venkatramani and Mr.
Dhiliban Vardarajan, Advocates

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

02.02.2023

%

At joint request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties,
list on 7th August, 2023 for final hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 2, 2023

gs/ak

Click here to check corrigendum, if any