



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010**

RENE SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ankit Jain, Mr. Mohit Gupta, Ms. Aayushi Jain, Mr. Aditya Chauhan, Ms. Apurva Tyagi, Mr. Divyanshu Rathi, Advs.

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Anandh Venkataramani, Ms. Pritha Banerjee, Mr. S. Shivam, Mr. Rishit Vimadalal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

02.05.2024

%

List on 25.07.2024 at 2.30PM.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MAY 2, 2024

Pallavi