



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1243/2010**

RENE SINGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anandh Venkataramani, Mr.
Devvrat Singh, Mr. J. Shivam Kumar,
Ms. Rini Mehra and Mr. Rishit
Vimadalal, Advocates

versus

M/S U.S ADVERTISING & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Mohit Gupta, Ms. Anisha Gupta,
Ms. Aayushi Jain and Ms. P. Kaur,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

12.12.2024

%

1. Arguments have been part heard.
2. List on 14.01.2025.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

DECEMBER 12, 2024/zp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any